
Supplemental Retirement Account Options for Payroll Deduction 

401 (k), 457, 403 (b) Providers 

 

Cecilia Fields, Empower (formerly Prudential) – 401(k), 457 

Office: (252) 204-3297 or 866-627-5267 

Email: cecilia.fields@empower.com 

empowermyretirement.com 

 

Alford & Associates (ING/VOYA) – 403 (b), 457  Northern Life (ING/VOYA) 

Jodie Alford (877) 882-5050      855-848-8303 HBR Contact 

VOYA Financial (877) 884-5050     877-886-5050 Employee  

 

Timonthy “Andrew” Fields Equitable - 403 (b), 457 

Phone:  704-726-7434  Office - (919) 719-8325  

Email:  andrew.fields@equitable.com 

 

 

National Life Group – 403 (b), 457 

 

Terry A. Keith, Cell: (910) 585-0865  Tracee Williams, Cell:  214-638-9179 

Email: tkeith@valuteachers.com   Email:  twilliams@nationallife.com 

 

Ray McCarthy     Ernest L. Freeman, Jr. – (910) 978-7090  

Email:  rmccarthy@nationalife.com   Email: efreeman@valuteachers.com 

            

 

Lincoln Investments / Robinson & Associates – 403 (b), 457  

 

Tyler, Curlee      Brian Nethercutt  

Office: (252) 215-2241   Cell: (704) 984-0524  Office:  252-756-11728   Cell:  252-341-2289 

Email: tcurlee@lincolninvestment.com  Email:  bnethercutt@lincolninvestment.com 

    

Shane Robinson      massmutualascend.com  704-982-6700 

Office: (252) 756-1728   Cell: (252) 375-7444 

Email: srobinson@lincolninvestment.com  
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